
El Paso County Livestock Advisory Committee

CHECKING ACCOUNT

7/7/2020 Through 9/10/2020

Num Date Payee Memo Amount Running Balance

Opening Balance as of 7/7/2020 $6,127.82

8/13/2020 TSHIRTS $326.93 $6,454.75

7/29/2020 PREMIUM MONEY Left Over Premium Money $45.00 $6,499.75

2527 7/19/2020 KAYLIE ZEIGER Beef -$36.36 $6,463.39

2526 7/19/2020 KAYLEE LAIR Beef -$36.36 $6,427.03

2525 7/19/2020 ASHTON STEPHENS Beef -$36.36 $6,390.67

2524 7/19/2020 TEAGAN ST. LOUIS Beef -$36.36 $6,354.31

2523 7/19/2020 TIME NIEMEYER Beef -$36.36 $6,317.95

2522 7/19/2020 KADEN LAIR Beef -$36.36 $6,281.59

2521 7/19/2020 WYATT CRIPPEN Beef -$36.36 $6,245.23

2520 7/19/2020 DANI KASSELDER Beef -$36.36 $6,208.87

2519 7/19/2020 WYATT CHAMBLIN Beef -$36.36 $6,172.51

2518 7/19/2020 LORA BAILEY Beef -$36.36 $6,136.15

2517 7/19/2020 LEAH ANDERSON Beef -$36.36 $6,099.79

2516 7/19/2020 MCCARTHY SULLIVAN Swine -$40.00 $6,059.79

2515 7/19/2020 KEYGON FRIHAUF Swine -$40.00 $6,019.79

2514 7/19/2020 MARSHALL CRIPPEN Swine -$40.00 $5,979.79

2513 7/19/2020 KOLE CARPENTER Swine -$40.00 $5,939.79

2512 7/19/2020 RILEY SPURLOCK Swine -$40.00 $5,899.79

2511 7/19/2020 JUSTIN FADER Swine -$40.00 $5,859.79

2510 7/19/2020 CODY FADER Swine -$40.00 $5,819.79

2509 7/19/2020 TARA EVANS Swine -$40.00 $5,779.79

2508 7/19/2020 BRYCE ZEIGER Swine -$40.00 $5,739.79

2507 7/19/2020 CARMEN STAFFORD Swine -$40.00 $5,699.79

2506 7/19/2020 EMILY FIOCCO Sheep -$40.00 $5,659.79



2505 7/19/2020 LEXI VRABEC Sheep -$40.00 $5,619.79

2504 7/19/2020 MESA NIEHUS Sheep -$40.00 $5,579.79

2503 7/19/2020 BROCK NIEHUS Sheep -$40.00 $5,539.79

2502 7/19/2020 CAEDEN LIVINGSTON Sheep -$40.00 $5,499.79

2501 7/19/2020 EMANUEL FIOCCO JR Sheep -$40.00 $5,459.79

2500 7/19/2020 COURTNEY SCOTT Sheep -$40.00 $5,419.79

2499 7/19/2020 KATELYN ROBINSON Sheep -$40.00 $5,379.79

2498 7/19/2020 ZANE NIEHUS Sheep -$40.00 $5,339.79

2497 7/19/2020 CAMERON LIVINGSTON Sheep -$40.00 $5,299.79

2496 7/19/2020 NICOLAS SPURLOCK Goat -$40.00 $5,259.79

2495 7/19/2020 GARRETT RUBIN Goat -$40.00 $5,219.79

2494 7/19/2020 ASHTON STEPHENS Goat -$40.00 $5,179.79

2493 7/19/2020 RILEY SPURLOCK Goat -$40.00 $5,139.79

2492 7/19/2020 JUSTIN FADER Goat -$40.00 $5,099.79

2491 7/19/2020 MADELINE UNRUH Goat -$40.00 $5,059.79

2490 7/19/2020 KATELYN ROBINSON Goat -$40.00 $5,019.79

2489 7/19/2020 HALLEE LOPEZ Goat -$40.00 $4,979.79

2488 7/19/2020 TYLER GREGG Goat -$40.00 $4,939.79

2487 7/19/2020 LORA BAILEY Goat -$40.00 $4,899.79

2486 7/16/2020 AMY KASSELDER Blood Stop Powder -$7.00 $4,892.79

2485 7/9/2020 COLORADO PYGMY GOAT CLUB Premium Money -$632.00 $4,260.79

2484 7/9/2020 MIKE FISCHER Market Swine Judge -$150.00 $4,110.79

2483 7/9/2020 JOHN LASTLY Market Beef Judge -$150.00 $3,960.79

2482 7/9/2020 C.L. MCGILL Breeding Show Judge -$150.00 $3,810.79

Grand Total $3,810.79

Money Market Total $1,013.80


